Recall Information Dorel Wall Beds

Recall Date: November 21, 2024



Store SKU #	Product Description	UPC	Model #	Internet #
	Signature Sleep Paramount Full Size Daybed Wall Bed, Gray Oak	029986146427	8424344COM	325503212
1009660786	Signature Sleep Ivory Oak Paramount Full Size Daybed Wall Bed	029986842411	8424341COM	325503210
1009660778	Signature Sleep Espresso Paramount Full Size Daybed Wall Bed	029986842428	8424340COM	325503209
1009660794	Signature Sleep Black Oak Paramount Full Size Daybed Wall Bed	029986842497	8424335COM	325503211

Name of Product: Dorel Wall Beds. This recall involves Dorel full-sized wall beds sold online under the name Paramount and as part of the brand name Signature Sleep. The beds were sold in ivory oak, gray oak, black oak, and espresso shades.

Hazard: The wall beds can detach from the wall and fall onto those nearby, posing serious impact and crush hazards.

Remedy: Consumers should immediately stop using the recalled wall beds and contact Dorel for information on coordinating for reimbursable professional inspection and, if necessary, reinstallation, after submitting their professional quote to Dorel.

Consumer Contact: Dorel Home Furnishings toll-free at 888-828-8620 from 9 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET Monday through Friday, email at wallbed@ameriwood.com or online at www.ameriwoodhome.com/pages/recalls or www.ameriwoodhome.com and click on "Dorel Home Safety Recall" at the top of the page for more information.